




















OSA USE ONLY

Entity Wide: General Fund Governmental Funds Notes

Unrestricted Cash & Ir 3 26,753 Unrestricted Fund Balan $ - Total Tax Revenue s -

Current Liabilities $ 8,953 Tolal Fund Balance $ - Revenue Paying Debt Service $ -

Deferred Inflow s 14,002 PY Fund Balance S - Total Revenue s -
Total Revenue $ - Total Debt Service Principal $ =
Total Expenditures s - Total Debt Service Interest s =

Governmental Interfund In $ -

Total Cash & Investments $ - Interfund Out $ - Enterprise Funds

Transfers In 5 - Proprietary Net Position $ 932,679

Transfers Out S - Current Assels $ 53,836 PY Net Position s 963,823

Property Tax 3 - Deferred Outflow s - Government-Wide

Debt Service Principal $ = Current Liabilities $ 8,953 Total Outstanding Debt $ B7,114

Total Expenditures $ - Deferred Inflow $ 14,002 Authorized but Unissued s -

Total Developer Advances $ - Cash & Investments s 26,753 Year Authorized 1/0/1800

Total Developer Repayments $ - Principal Expense $ 15,290









MESA WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT

DEBT REPAYMENT SCHEDULE with Principle Forgiveness

DWRF-160,000 GALLON WATER TANK AND SYSTEM

$200,000.00
05/01/12| $200,000.00 $3,685.58 | $1,041.67 | $2,643.91 $197,356.09
11/01/12| $197,356.09 $4,435.03 | $1,232.52 | $3,202.51 $194,153.58
05/01/13| $194,153.58 $4,435.03 | $1,211.32 | $3,223.71 $190,929.87
11/01/13| $190,929.87 $4,435.03 | $1,189.97 | $3,245.06 $187,684.81
05/01/14| $187,684.81 $4,435.03 | $1,168.46 | $3,266.57 $184,418.24
11/01/14|$184,418.24 $84,347.95 | $4,435.03 | $1,146.79 | $3,288.24 $96,782.05
05/01/15| $96,782.05 $2,648.82 | $703.21 $1,945.61 $94,836.44
11/01/15| $94,836.44 $2,648.82 | $688.04 $1,960.78 $92,875.66

$92,875.66
05/01/16| $92,875.66 $2,648.82 | $672.73 $1,976.09 $90,899.57
11/01/16| $90,899.57 $2,648.82 [ $657.30 $1,991.52 $88,908.05

$88,908.05
05/01/17| $88,908.05 $2,648.82 [ $641.72 $2,007.10 $86,900.95
11/01/17| $86,900.95 $2,648.82 [ $626.03 $2,022.79 $84,878.16
05/01/18| $84,878.16 $2,648.82 [ $610.18 $2,038.64 $82,839.52
11/01/18| $82,839.52 $2,648.82 | $594.21 $2,054.61 $80,784.91
05/01/19| $80,784.91 $2,648.82 [ $578.09 $2,070.73 $78,714.18
11/01/19| $78,714.18 $2,648.82 | $561.84 $2,086.98 $76,627.20
05/01/20| $76,627.20 $2,648.82 | $545.45 $2,103.37 $74,523.83
11/01/20| $74,523.83 $2,648.82 | $528.91 $2,119.91 $72,403.92
05/01/21| $72,403.92 $2,648.82 | $512.24 $2,136.58 $70,267.34
11/01/21| $70,267.34 $2,648.82 | $495.41 $2,153.41 $68,113.93
05/01/22| $68,113.93 $2,648.82 [ $478.45 $2,170.37 $65,943.56
11/01/22| $65,943.56 $2,648.82 | $461.34 $2,187.48 $63,756.08
05/01/23| $63,756.08 $2,648.82 | $444.07 $2,204.75 $61,551.33
11/01/23| $61,551.33 $2,648.82 [ $426.68 $2,222.14 $59,329.19
05/01/24| $59,329.19 $2,648.82 [ $409.10 $2,239.72 $57,089.47
11/01/24| $57,089.47 $2,648.82 [ $391.39 $2,257.43 $54,832.04
05/01/25| $54,832.04 $2,648.82 | $373.52 $2,275.30 $52,556.74
11/01/25| $52,556.74 $2,648.82 [ $355.49 $2,293.33 $50,263.41
05/01/26| $50,263.41 $2,648.82 [ $337.32 $2,311.50 $47,951.91
11/01/26| $47,951.91 $2,648.82 [ $318.98 $2,329.84 $45,622.07
05/01/27| $45,622.07 $2,648.82 | $300.48 $2,348.34 $43,273.73
11/01/27| $43,273.73 $2,648.82 | $281.82 $2,367.00 $40,906.73
05/01/28| $40,906.73 $2,648.82 [ $262.99 $2,385.83 $38,520.90
11/01/28| $38,520.90 $2,648.82 | $244.01 $2,404.81 $36,116.09
05/01/29| $36,116.09 $2,648.82 [ $224.86 $2,423.96 $33,692.13
11/01/29| $33,692.13 $2,648.82 | $205.54 $2,443.28 $31,248.85
05/01/30| $31,248.85 $2,648.82 [ $186.06 $2,462.76 $28,786.09
11/01/30| $28,786.09 $2,648.82 [ $166.40 $2,482.42 $26,303.67
05/01/31| $26,303.67 $2,648.82 [ $146.58 $2,502.24 $23,801.43
11/01/31| $23,801.43 $2,648.82 [ $126.58 $2,522.24 $21,279.19
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MESA WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT
DEBT REPAYMENT SCHEDULE with Principle Forgiveness

DWRF-160,000 GALLON WATER TANK AND SYSTEM

05/01/32| $21,279.19 $1,120.74 | $106.40 $1,014.34 $20,264.85
11/01/32| $20,264.85 $1,120.74 | $101.33 $1,019.41 $19,245.44
05/01/33| $19,245.44 $1,120.74 $96.23 $1,024.51 $18,220.93
11/01/33| $18,220.93 $1,120.74 $91.11 $1,029.63 $17,191.30
05/01/34| $17,191.30 $1,120.74 $85.96 $1,034.78 $16,156.52
11/01/34| $16,156.52 $1,120.74 $80.79 $1,039.95 $15,116.57
05/01/35| $15,116.57 $1,120.74 $75.59 $1,045.15 $14,071.42
11/01/35| $14,071.42 $1,120.74 $70.36 $1,050.38 $13,021.04
05/01/36| $13,021.04 $1,120.74 $65.11 $1,055.63 $11,965.41
11/01/36| $11,965.41 $1,120.74 $59.83 $1,060.91 $10,904.50
05/01/37| $10,904.50 $1,120.74 $54.53 $1,066.21 $9,838.29
11/01/37| $9,838.29 $1,120.74 $49.19 $1,071.55 $8,766.74
05/01/38| $8,766.74 $1,120.74 $43.84 $1,076.90 $7,689.84
11/01/38| $7,689.84 $1,120.74 $38.45 $1,082.29 $6,607.55
05/01/39| $6,607.55 $1,120.74 $33.04 $1,087.70 $5,519.85
11/01/39| $5,519.85 $1,120.74 $27.60 $1,093.14 $4,426.71

05/01/40| $4,426.71 $1,120.74 $22.14 $1,098.60 $3,328.11

11/01/40( $3,328.11 $1,120.74 $16.64 $1,104.10 $2,224.01

05/01/41| $2,224.01 $1,120.74 $11.12 $1,109.62 $1,114.39
11/01/41| $1,114.39 $1,120.74 $5.57 $1,115.17 -$0.78
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MESA WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT
DEBT RETIREMENT SCHEDULE
USDA WATER PLANT LOAN

UNPAID PRIN BAL
PRINCIPAL | INTEREST | TOTAL AFTER

DATE PAID| BALANCE RATE PAYMENT | INTEREST | PRINCIPAL | TRANSACTION
128,000.00
4/15/2008 | 128,000.00 5.50% 3,520.00 3,520.00 128,000.00
10/15/2008 | 128,000.00 5.50% 8,520.00 3,520.00 5,000.00 123,000.00
4/15/2009 | 123,000.00 5.50% 3,382.50 3,382.50 123,000.00
10/15/2009 | 123,000.00 5.50% 9,382.50 3,382.50 6,000.00 117,000.00
4/15/2010( 117,000.00 5.50% 3,217.50 3,217.50 117,000.00
10/15/2010 117,000.00 5.50% 9,217.50 3,217.50 6,000.00 111,000.00
4/15/2011 111,000.00 5.50% 3,052.50 3,052.50 111,000.00
10/15/2011 111,000.00 5.50% 9,052.50 3,052.50 6,000.00 105,000.00
4/15/2012 105,000.00 5.50% 2,887.50 2,887.50 105,000.00
10/15/2012 105,000.00 5.50% 9,887.50 2,887.50 7,000.00 98,000.00
4/15/2013 98,000.00 5.50% 2,695.00 2,695.00 98,000.00
10/15/2013 98,000.00 5.50% 9,695.00 2,695.00 7,000.00 91,000.00
4/15/2014 91,000.00 5.50% 2,502.50 2,502.50 91,000.00
10/15/2014 91,000.00 5.50% 9,502.50 2,502.50 7,000.00 84,000.00
4/15/2015 84,000.00 5.50% 2,310.00 2,310.00 84,000.00
10/15/2015 84,000.00 5.50% 10,310.00 2,310.00 8,000.00 76,000.00
76,000.00

4/15/2016 76,000.00 5.50% 2,090.00 2,090.00 76,000.00
10/15/2016 76,000.00 5.50% 10,090.00 2,090.00 8,000.00 68,000.00
68,000.00

4/15/2017 68,000.00 5.50% 1,870.00 1,870.00 68,000.00
10/15/2017 68,000.00 5.50% 10,870.00 1,870.00 9,000.00 59,000.00
4/15/2018 59,000.00 5.50% 1,622.50 1,622.50 59,000.00
10/15/2018 59,000.00 5.50% 10,622.50 1,622.50 9,000.00 50,000.00
4/15/2019 50,000.00 5.50% 1,375.00 1,375.00 50,000.00
10/15/2019 50,000.00 5.50% 11,375.00 1,375.00 10,000.00 40,000.00
4/15/2020 40,000.00 5.50% 1,100.00 1,100.00 40,000.00
10/15/2020 40,000.00 5.50% 11,100.00 1,100.00 10,000.00 30,000.00
4/15/2021 30,000.00 5.50% 825.00 825.00 30,000.00
10/15/2021 30,000.00 5.50% 11,825.00 825.00 11,000.00 19,000.00
4/15/2022 19,000.00 5.50% 522.50 522.50 19,000.00
10/15/2022 19,000.00 5.50% 19,522.50 522.50 19,000.00 0.00

12,760.00 68,000.00
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SHANNON L. CURRIER P.O. Box 328 Phone: 970-487-3428

Certified Public Accountant Collbran, CO 81624 Fax: 970-487-3785

INDEPENDENT ACCOUNTANT’S COMPILATION REPORT

Board of Directors
Mesa Water & Sanitation District
Mesa, Colorado

Management is responsible for the accompanying financial statements and supplemental information of
Mesa Water & Sanitation District (a government) which comprise the balance sheet as of December 31,
2021 and the related statements of operations-revenue and operations-expenses for the year then ended,
included in the accompanying prescribed form, in accordance with the requirements of the Colorado
Local Government Audit Division. I have performed a compilation engagement in accordance with
Statements on Standards for Accounting and Review Services promulgated by the Accounting and
Review Services Committee of the American Institute of Certified Public Accountants. I did not audit or
review the financial statements nor was I required to perform any procedures to verify the accuracy or
completeness of the information provided by management. I do not express an opinion, a conclusion, nor
provide any form of assurance on the financial statements included in the accompanying prescribed form.

The financial statements and supplemental information included in the accompanying prescribed form are
presented in accordance with the requirements of the Colorado Local Government Audit Division, and are
not intended to be a presentation in accordance with accounting principles generally accepted in the
United States of America.

This report is intended solely for the information and use of the Mesa Water & Sanitation District and the
Colorado Local Government Audit Division, and is not intended to be and should not be used by anyone
other than these specified parties.

Stannon L. Cwvier, CPU

Collbran, Colorado

March 2, 2022



